
INTERNSHIPS @ DBC  |  2019-2020 CALENDAR 
 
 
 
Summer 2019 (10 weeks) 

• Monday, June 3-Monday, August 12 
 
 
Fall 2019 (12 weeks) 

• Tuesday, September 3-Monday, December 2 
 
 
Spring 2020 (15 weeks) 

• Monday, January 13-Monday, April 27 
 
 
Summer 2020 (10 weeks) 

• Monday, June 1-Monday, August 10 
 
 
Fall 2020 (12 weeks) 

• Tuesday, September 8-Monday, December 7 
 


